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Guelph Primitive Methodist Mission (Ont.)
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Date

SERIES 1: GUELPH PRIMITIVE METHODIST MISSION (includes Guelph - Galt Primitive Methodist

Mission, Guelph, Galt, Morriston, Nassagaweya, Aberfoyle), 1856-1884

1977.184L

1977.184L

1977.184L

1977.184L

1977.184L

1-5
20s-2

LCM-223
LCM-223
LCM-223

LCM-223
LCM-223

LCM-223
LCM-223

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Baptisms

Marriage register

Deaths

Membership Records
Membership list

Board and Committee Records
Official Board minutes

Sunday School/Sabbath School Records
Minutes/membership records

Funds/Congregational Financial Records
Financial record book

FN1415.290

1857-1878
1858-1879
1857-1858

1857-1865
1865-1867

1856-1878
1878-1884

1856-1860

1866-1974
1876-1884



