

## **Guelph Primitive Methodist Mission (Ont.)**

Accession	Box	Micro	Title	Date
	<b></b>	D 1		

Page 1 of 1

	File	Reel					
			HODIST MISSION (includes Guelph - Galt Primit	tive Methodist			
Mission, Guelph, Galt, Morriston, Nassagaweya, Aberfoyle), 1856-1884  Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records							
1977.184L	1-1 2os-1 1-2	LCM-223 LCM-223 LCM-223	Baptisms Marriage register Deaths	1857-1878 1858-1879 1857-1858			
1977.184L	1-2 1-1	LCM-223 LCM-223	Membership Records Membership list	1857-1865 1865-1867			
1977.184L	1-2 1-3	LCM-223 LCM-223	Board and Committee Records Official Board minutes	1856-1878 1878-1884			
1977.184L	1-4		Sunday School/Sabbath School Records Minutes/membership records	1856-1860			
1977.184L	1-5 2os-2		Funds/Congregational Financial Records Financial record book	1866-1974 1876-1884			

FN1415.290